
LUNCH
MENU

Sandwiches
Served with Salad Garnish & Crisps

Mature Cheddar 

Tuna Mayo

Egg Mayo
Ham

6.05

6.95

6.20
6.45

Prawn & Marie Rose
Additional fillings £1.00
Pickle / Tomato / Onion / Pineapple / Caramelised
Red Onion Chutney / Mature Cheddar

Served 11-3:30

Light Snacks

Sausage Roll - Hot or Cold

Quiche of the Day  

Pasty - Hot or Cold

5.75

8.45

7.55
Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Coleslaw

Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Coleslaw

Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Coleslaw

Toasted Sandwiches
Served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar 

Tuna Mayo 

Ham
Bacon

6.35

7.25

6.75
7.35

Chicken, Bacon, Stuffing &
Mayo
Additional fillings £1.00
Pickle / Tomato / Onion / Pineapple / Caramelised
Red Onion Chutney / Mature Cheddar

Jacket Potatoes
Served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Butter

Tuna Mayo

Mature Cheddar
Bacon

6.75

8.75

7.75
8.50

Chicken, Bacon, Stuffing &
Mayo

Additional fillings £1.00
Beans / Coleslaw / Onion / Caramelised Red Onion
Chutney / Mature Cheddar 

Coronation Chicken
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce 

9.15

9.15
9.35

Three Egg Omelette
Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Coleslaw 

Plain

Ham

Mature Cheddar
Bacon

9.30

10.80

10.30
10.80

Prawn 11.20

Toasted Jumbo Rolls

B.C.P - Bacon / Cheese / Pineapple

B.B.C - Bacon / Brie / Cranberry

B.C.O - Bacon / Cheese / Onion
B.C.T - Bacon / Cheese / Tomato

7.50

B.L.T - Bacon / Lettuce / Tomato
Tuna Melt - Tuna / Mayo / Cheese
C.B.M - Chicken / Bacon / Mayo /
Stuffing / Cheese  
Hawaiian - Ham / Cheese /
Pineapple 
Veggie Dog - Vegetarian Sausages
/ Onion / Cheese

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap

5.55
5.75

2 Slices of Toast 

Toasted Tea Cake 

2.95

3.15

White or Granary with Butter (Add Jam/
Marmalade for 30p)

Served 11-2:30

Additional fillings £1.00
Onion / Tomato / Mature Cheddar 

7.75

All Day Breakfast                
2 Pork Sausages, 2 Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg,
Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato and  a slice of
White or Granary Toast with Butter

11.30

Please advise staff of any allergens or
dietary requirements when ordering. All
food is freshly cooked to order - wait
times may be advised in busy periods. 

7.05

Served with Butter (Add Jam/Marmalade for 30p)


