

## Served 11-2:30

### **Toasted Sandwiches**

Served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar	6.35
Ham	6.75
Bacon	7.35
Tuna Mayo	7.25
Chicken, Bacon, Stuffing &	7.75
Mayo	7.75

Additional fillings £1.00
Pickle / Tomato / Onion / Pineapple / Caramelised
Red Onion Chutney / Mature Cheddar

#### **Jacket Potatoes**

Served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Butter	6.75
Mature Cheddar	7.75
Bacon	8.50
Tuna Mayo	8.75
Chicken, Bacon, Stuffing &	9.15
Мауо	
Coronation Chicken	9.15
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	9.35

Additional fillings £1.00
Beans / Coleslaw / Onion / Caramelised Red Onion
Chutney / Mature Cheddar

## **Three Egg Omelette**

Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Coleslaw

Plain	9.30
Mature Cheddar	10.30
Bacon	10.80
Ham	10.80
Prawn	11.20
Additional fillings £1.00 Onion / Tomato / Mature Cheddar	

# All Day Breakfast 11.30

2 Pork Sausages, 2 Bacon Rashers, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato and a slice of White or Granary Toast with Butter Please advise staff of any allergens or dietary requirements when ordering. All food is freshly cooked to order - wait times may be advised in busy periods.

### Toasted Jumbo Rolls 7.50

B.C.P - Bacon / Cheese / Pineapple
B.C.O - Bacon / Cheese / Onion
B.C.T - Bacon / Cheese / Tomato
B.B.C - Bacon / Brie / Cranberry
B.L.T - Bacon / Lettuce / Tomato
Tuna Melt - Tuna / Mayo / Cheese
C.B.M - Chicken / Bacon / Mayo /
Stuffing / Cheese
Hawaiian - Ham / Cheese /
Pineapple
Veggie Dog - Vegetarian Sausages
/ Onion / Cheese

### Served 11-3:30

### **Sandwiches**

**Bacon Bap** 

Sausage Bap

Served with Salad Garnish & Crisps

5.55

5.75

Mature Cheddar	6.05
Egg Mayo	6.20
Ham	6.45
Tuna Mayo	6.95
Prawn & Marie Rose	7.05
Additional fillings CLOO	

Additional fillings £1.00 Pickle / Tomato / Onion / Pineapple / Caramelised Red Onion Chutney / Mature Cheddar

## **Light Snacks**

Sausage Roll - Hot or Cold	5.75
Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Co	oleslaw
Pasty - Hot or Cold	7.55
Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Co	oleslaw
Quiche of the Day	8.45
Served with Salad Garnish, Beetroot & Co	oleslaw
Toasted Tea Cake	3.15
Served with Butter (Add Jam/Marmalad	le for 30p)
2 Slices of Toast	2.95

2 Slices of Toast 2.9

White or Granary with Butter (Add Jam/ Marmalade for 30p)